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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley Fain316
Pearland Elite

9.675 9.600 9.6009.550 38.425
1T 3 1 2T 1 

1 

Henrietta Solomon170
Discover

9.650 9.650 9.7759.025 38.100
4T 2 10 1 2 

2 

Heidi Pulumbarit350
BGA

9.550 9.400 9.5759.450 37.975
8 4 2 4T 3 

3 

Maris Haecker251
Pearland Gymnastics

9.675 9.750 9.5758.875 37.875
1T 1 11 4T 4 

4 

Caroline Wood166
Discover

9.450 9.350 9.5259.225 37.550
9T 5 3 8 5 

5 

Nia Thomas184
HGA

9.675 9.200 9.5509.100 37.525
1T 6T 7T 7 6 

6 

Layne Lyda185
HGA

9.575 8.900 9.6009.175 37.250
6T 10T 5T 2T 7 

7 

McKenna Corbett103
Above The Bar

9.650 9.150 9.5008.825 37.125
4T 8 13 9 8 

8 

Danika Escamilla160
Discover

9.300 9.200 9.2758.700 36.475
15T 6T 15 12 9 

9 

Gabriela Blankenship188
HGA

9.425 8.300 9.5759.050 36.350
11 18T 9 4T 10 

10 

Makayla Holman196
HGA

9.375 9.075 9.2508.600 36.300
13 9 16 13T 11 

11 

Emily Fea369
HHGC

9.100 8.550 9.4509.175 36.275
18T 14 5T 10 12 

12 

Hannah Brantley223
Legacy

9.400 8.500 9.1009.100 36.100
12 15 7T 17 13 

13 

Kendyll Strohmer320
Pearland Elite

9.100 8.375 9.1509.200 35.825
18T 16 4 16 14 

14 

Alyssa Hill252
Pearland Gymnastics

9.450 8.800 9.1758.275 35.700
9T 12 18 15 15 

15 

McKinley James280
Stars

9.300 8.625 9.2508.050 35.225
15T 13 20 13T 16 

16 

Gracyn Strohmer319
Pearland Elite

9.350 7.700 9.3008.850 35.200
14 22 12 11 17 

17 

Kendall Tolbert297
Sugarland

9.300 8.275 8.9508.100 34.625
15T 20 19 18 18 

18 

Keeley Klenke276
Stars

9.575 8.900 8.0758.025 34.575
6T 10T 21 21 19 

19 

Sophia Kirkpatrick257
Reflex

8.950 7.750 8.6258.775 34.100
20 21 14 19 20 

20 

Kalli Rose Smith244
Olympic Dreams

8.900 8.300 8.0508.450 33.700
21 18T 17 22 21 

21 

Emily Martin245
Olympic Dreams

8.850 8.350 8.6007.250 33.050
22 17 22 20 22 

22 

Bailey Andrews370
HHGC

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*

Sophia Guajardo256
Reflex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
23* 23* 23* 23* 23*

23*
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